Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Nattress - (980562) - Newcastle SwimTeam

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

44.52
59.11
50.96
49.70
3:54.33
1:55.05

to LC

45.00
59.60
51.30
50.10
3:56.00
1:55.10

SC WA
Pts

92
75
77
88
102
78

Date

06/07/14
15/02/14
15/02/14
19/01/14
07/06/14
15/02/14

Meet

Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
Gateshead & Whickham Invitational Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Invitational Meet
Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Invitational Meet

Venue

Newcastle
Gateshead
Gateshead
Stanley
Stanley

Gateshead

License

NE4685
NE4450
NE4450
NE4304
NE4108
NE4450
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Level

W W W
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