Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Nattress - (980562) - Newcastle SwimTeam

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	44.52	45.00	92	06/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	NE4685	3
50 Breaststroke	59.11	59.60	75	15/02/14	Gateshead & Whickham Invitational Meet	Gateshead	NE4450	3
50 Butterfly	50.96	51.30	77	15/02/14	Gateshead & Whickham Invitational Meet	Gateshead	NE4450	3
50 Backstroke	49.70	50.10	88	19/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	NE4304	3
200 Individual Medley	3:54.33	3:56.00	102	07/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	NE4108	3
100 Individual Medley	1:55.05	1:55.10	78	15/02/14	Gateshead & Whickham Invitational Meet	Gateshead	NE4450	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS